

<u>Ownership certificate</u>	<u>Ownership certificate</u> State of Illinois } County of Lake }
nd Jennifer Montalto, each in his or her own right e, both being in The County and State aforesaid, do e the legal owners of the property described as Lot sion in the caption of this plat and have caused eyed, subdivided, staked, and platted, as hereon f having this plat recorded as provided by law. we, as owners of the above described property, best of our knowledge that said property lies within ficts: District 65 et 115	<ul> <li>I, Amanda Fischer, being in The County and State aforesaid, do hereby certify that I am the legal owner of the property described as Lot 3 in The Knesley Subdivision in the caption of this plat and have caused said property to be surveyed, subdivided, staked, and platted, as hereon shown for the purpose of having this plat recorded as provided by law.</li> <li>I further certify that I, as owner of the above described property, have determined to the best of my knowledge that said property lies within the following school districts: <ul> <li>(1) Elementary School District 65</li> <li>(2) High School District 115</li> <li>(3) Community College District: College of Lake County</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
District: College of Lake County , Illinois, this day of, 2018	dated at, Illinois, this day of, 2018
o Montalto, Owner	Bv
er Montalto, Owner West Quassey Avenue Bluff, Illinois, 60044	Amanda Fischer, Owner 12409 West Quassey Avenue Lake Bluff, Illinois, 60044
<u>Notarial certificate</u>	<u>Notarial certificate</u> State of Illinois County of Lake , a Notary Public in
, a Notary Public in and a aforesaid, do hereby certify that Ubaldo Montalto prsonally known to me to be the same persons whose the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared erson and individually acknowledged that they executed as their free and voluntary act and as the free and or the purpose and use therein set forth.	I,, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do hereby certify that Amanda Fischer, personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed in the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared before me this day in person and individually acknowledged that she executed said ownership certificate as her free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act and deed for the purpose and use therein set forth. given under my hand and notarial seal this day of
and notarial seal this day of , 2018	, 2018
ary Public	By Notary Public
<u>Ownership certificate</u>	
LC, does hereby certify that it is the legal owner the caption of this plat as Lot 2 in The Knesley ed said property to be surveyed, subdivided, staked, hown for the purpose of having this plat recorded	Ownership certificate State of Illinois County of Lake J & J Homes, LLC, does hereby certify that it is the legal owner of the property described in the caption of this plat as Outlot "A" in The Knesley Subdivision and has caused said property to be surveyed,
tness whereof said ALNAD ENTĔRPRISĖS, LLC has rtificate to be executed by its name, its signature hereto attested by	subdivided, staked, and platted, as hereon shown for the purpose of having this plat recorded as provided by law. In witness whereof said J & J Homes, LLC has caused this ownership certificate to be executed by its President in its corporate name, its
this day of,	signature hereto attested by its this
as aforesaid and not individually or personally LC further certifies that the above described	day of, 2018. J & J Homes, LLC, as aforesaid and not individually or personally
District 65 District 65 District: College of Lake County	J & J Homes, LLC further certifies that the above described property lies within the following school districts: (1) Elementary School District 65 (2) High School District 115
	<ul> <li>(2) Fligh School District 115</li> <li>(3) Community College District: College of Lake County</li> <li>By</li> </ul>
12346 West Quassey Avenue Lake Bluff, Illinois, 60044  printed name	President 1301 16th Street North Chicago, Illinois, 60064
	printed name
ed name and title	Attest
Notarial certificate	printed name and title
, a Notary Public in State aforesaid, do hereby certify that , personally known to me to	<u>Notarial certificate</u> State of Illinois County of Lake S.s.
resident of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, LLC and	I,, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do hereby certify that , personally known to me to
, personally known to me of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, LLC whose the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared	be President of said J & J Homes, LLC and
, personally known to me of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, LLC whose the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared erson and individually acknowledged that as such nd as such they certificate as officers of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, oluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of	
, personally known to me of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, LLC whose the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared erson and individually acknowledged that as such and as such they certificate as officers of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, oluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes and notarial seal, this day of	be President of said J & J Homes, LLC and , personally known to me to be of said J & J Homes, LLC whose names are subscribed to the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared before me this day in person
, personally known to me of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, LLC whose the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared erson and individually acknowledged that as such they certificate as officers of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, obuntary act and as the free and voluntary act of LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes and notarial seal, this day of , 2018	<ul> <li>be President of said J &amp; J Homes, LLC and, personally known to me to be</li> <li>of said J &amp; J Homes, LLC whose names are subscribed to the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared before me this day in person</li> <li>and individually acknowledged that as such President and as such they did sign said ownership certificate as officers of said J &amp; J Homes, LLC, as their free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said J &amp; J Homes, LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes hereon set forth.</li> <li>given under my hand and notarial seal, this day of</li> </ul>
, personally known to me of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, LLC whose the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared erson and individually acknowledged that as such they certificate as officers of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, obuntary act and as the free and voluntary act of LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes and notarial seal, this day of , 2018	be President of said J & J Homes, LLC and        , personally known to me to be         of said J & J Homes, LLC whose names are subscribed to the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared before me this day in person         and individually acknowledged that as such President and as         such they did sign said ownership         certificate as officers of said J & J Homes, LLC, as their free and         voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said J & J Homes,         LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes hereon set forth.         given under my hand and notarial seal, this day of        , 2018
, personally known to me of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, LLC whose the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared provide a such they pertificate as officers of said ALNAD ENTERPRISES, obuntary act and as the free and voluntary act of LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes and notarial seal, this day of , 2018	<ul> <li>be President of said J &amp; J Homes, LLC and, personally known to me to be</li> <li>of said J &amp; J Homes, LLC whose names are subscribed to the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared before me this day in person</li> <li>and individually acknowledged that as such President and as such they did sign said ownership certificate as officers of said J &amp; J Homes, LLC, as their free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said J &amp; J Homes, LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes hereon set forth.</li> <li>given under my hand and notarial seal, this day of</li> </ul>
	be President of said J & J Homes, LLC and        , personally known to me to be         of said J & J Homes, LLC whose names are subscribed to the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared before me this day in person         and individually acknowledged that as such President and as         such they did sign said ownership         certificate as officers of said J & J Homes, LLC, as their free and         voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said J & J Homes,         LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes hereon set forth.         given under my hand and notarial seal, this day of        , 2018
	be President of said J & J Homes, LLC and        , personally known to me to be         of said J & J Homes, LLC whose names are subscribed to the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared before me this day in person         and individually acknowledged that as such President and as         such they did sign said ownership         certificate as officers of said J & J Homes, LLC, as their free and voluntary act of said J & J Homes, LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes hereon set forth.         given under my hand and notarial seal, this day of        , 2018
	be President of said J & J Homes, LLC and        , personally known to me to be         of said J & J Homes, LLC whose names are subscribed to the foregoing certificate of ownership, appeared before me this day in person         and individually acknowledged that as such President and as         such they did sign said ownership         certificate as officers of said J & J Homes, LLC, as their free and voluntary act of said J & J Homes, LLC, as aforementioned for the uses and purposes hereon set forth.         given under my hand and notarial seal, this day of        , 2018
	be
	ribed in the caption hereon. isjon recorded as Document spice shown on soid deed restricted apen this plat. It is responsibility ordence with the provisions

Professional Design Firm 184.000847